9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM

Please review the Schedule and send email to:

greg@nsacanada.ca
Please include the following in your email
Team Name
FIRST choice of DAY and TIME SLOT
SECOND choice of DAY and TIME SLOT if first not available
THIRD choice of DAY and TIME SLOT if second is also not available

All Bats must be tested prior to
the start of your FIRST game

or the bat cannot be used in play
Please remove All old Stickers from the Bats
There is a limit of 20 Bats per Team at your Time Slot

Thursday Aug.03, 2023
Tester A Tester B
fighting Squirrels
Loose Cannons

Show me your hitties

Pink Panthers team Hockey Expert Trois Rivieres
Team Hollywood Newfie Bullets

Ladies of Hollywood

No Mercy Ladies Hull Volant Femmes

Pigs

Queen B's Twins

Team Extreme

Ascension fix auto rdp

Ottawa Phillies



mailto:greg@nsacanada.ca

1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM

Smitty's Electric

Lady Legends

Lady Savage Cheetahs
Duffman

Lady Ballers The Monsters
Had Beens

Lady Bandits Eat it or beat it

Nickel City Cubs

Construction MGP/JCC

Lady ball busters

Ball Busters

Wild Chaos
Mortgage Warriors Kingston Furies
Es Cafe
Rumble Ponies Brantford Aftershock

Yellow Jackets

Young Bucks

Outlaws Habitation Leblanc
Snakes Odd Sox
Gotham Mariners Quillorama Marieville




8:20 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:20 PM
9:30 PM
9:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:10 PM
10:20 PM
10:30 PM
10:40 PM
10:50 PM

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM

Adrenaline Angels

Better With Beerz

Moose Knucklers Tailgaters
Brewjays Swat X
Dooeys Lady outlaws
JB royals Outlaws
Hamilton Bombers
Cock A Roaches

Benchwarmers
Warriors Windsor
Ravens
Orioles Her-ricanes

Friday Aug.04, 2023

Tester A

Tester B

Sun Devils Kawartha Concrete Royals
Biohazard
Mama's boys
Redblacks
Thristy Butler Loose Cannons
Crossfire Dodgers
Young Bucks
full Throttle
Woodstock Buds
Victorious secret Lady Spartans
Ottomans Lady Impact
Each Hit Ottawa Valley Orioles
DILFS Expos
Miners On The Go Thunder
Boys 2.0
Dirty Diamonds Eagles
Le Shelby
Pond Scum
Lady DiamondBacks Dbacks
Lady thunder Bas-ic Pitches




12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM

Sweet Diamonds Weeds

diamond dogs

dirty Buggers Kahunas

Incognito 8TWO Chaos

Lady Angels

Pirates SISC Sandlot Milita
Cards




7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:20 PM
9:30 PM
9:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:10 PM
10:20 PM
10:30 PM
10:40 PM
10:50 PM

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM

EXP Realty Rays

Remtech/goldeye Rush

Saturday Aug.05, 2023

Tester A

Tester B

Take Flight

Mean Girls




10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM




	Sheet1

